
Menu
CONCESSION STAND

BEVERAGES
Large Pepsi Product
Small Pepsi Product
Aquavista Water
Gatorade
Rockstar Energy Drink
Pure Leaf Tea
Lemonade

$6
$4
$3
$4
$4
$4
$4

SNACKS
Hot Dog
Corn Dog
Pork Sandwich
Nachos
Candy
Chips
Pretzel
Small Popcorn
Large Popcorn
Dippin Dots
Side of Nacho Cheese

$5
$4
$8
$5
$2
$2
$5
$4
$6
$6
$1

BEER & WINE
Bud Light
Budweiser
Michelob Ultra
Coors Light
Coors
Miller Lite
PBR
White Claw
Barefoot Wines

$7
$7
$8
$7
$7
$7
$6
$8
$7


